D
IESEL
Product Catalogue
2020
EQ
U
IP
M

with a lockable
pump cover
Scan to see
this product
in action!
74
Need bigger capacity?
i
see over page...
Capacity
(Litres) Model & Dimensions Select Pump Code RRP*($)
100 L
STANDARD
800 x 680 x 465 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0100LD040V1 $ 999
45 L/Min DUL0100LF045V1 $ 1,259
200 L
SPACE SAVER
800 x 680 x 710 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0200ALD040V1 $ 1,118
45 L/Min DUL0200ALF045V1 $ 1,387
LOW PROFILE
1150 x 820 x 565 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0200LD040V1 $ 1,118
45 L/Min DUL0200LF045V1 $ 1,387
300 L
SLIM DESIGN
1270 x 600 x 790 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0300ALD040V1 $ 1,400
45 L/Min DUL0300ALF045V1 $ 1,644
400 L
SLIM DESIGN
1270 x 600 x 990 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0400ALD040V1 $ 1,537
45 L/Min DUL0400ALF045V1 $ 1,799
Capacity
(Litres) Model & Dimensions Select Pump Code RRP*($)
400 L
STANDARD
1150 x 820 x 780 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0400LD040V1 $ 1,537
45 L/Min DUL0400LF045V1 $ 1,799
60 L/Min DUL0400LF060V1 $ 2,055
440 L
SPACE SAVER
1700 x 880 x 620 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0440LD040V1 $ 1,672
45 L/Min DUL0440LF045V1 $ 1,880
60 L/Min DUL0440LF060V1 $ 2,136
600 L
STANDARD
1700 x 880 x 740 mm
(L W H)
40 L/Min DUL0600LD040V1 $ 1,819
45 L/Min DUL0600LF045V1 $ 1,967
60 L/Min DUL0600LF060V1 $ 2,225
with 40L/min Pump
CODE: DUL0100LD040V1
DieselCaptain™ 100L
$ 999*

DUL1000LFB045V1
$ 2,634*
DieselCaptain™ 1000L
with 45L/min Pump
and Liquid lockers
DUL1200LFB045V1
$ 2,826*
DieselCaptain™ 1200L
Steel Frame Options
Capacity
(Litres) Model & Dimensions Select Pump Code RRP*($)
800 Litres
STANDARD
with LiquidLocker™ baffle system
1700 x 1000 x 860 mm (LW H )
60 L/Min DUL0800LFB060V1 $ 2,714
80 L/Min DUL0800LTB080V1 $ 2,917
1000 Litres
SPACE SAVER
with LiquidLocker™ baffle system
1700 x 1000 x 1025 mm (LW H )
60 L/Min DUL1000LFB060V1 $ 2,891
80 L/Min DUL1000LTB080V1 $ 3,094
1200 Litres
SLIM DESIGN
with LiquidLocker™ baffle system
1700 x 1000 x 1190 mm (LW H )
60 L/Min DUL1200LFB060V1 $ 3,083
80 L/Min DUL1200LTB080V1 $ 3,287
Capacity
(Litres) Model & Dimensions Code RRP*($)
100 L STANDARD ASFD00100 $ 460
200 L SPACE SAVER ASFD00100 $ 460
200 L LOW PROFILE ASFD00200 $ 460
220 L SQUAT TANK ASFD00220 $ 504
300 L SLIM DESIGN ASFD00400 $ 596
400 L SLIM DESIGN ASFD00400 $ 596
400 L STANDARD ASFD00200 $ 460
400 L SQUAT TANK ASFD00400A $ 596
440 L LOW PROFILE ASFD00440 $ 596
600 L STANDARD ASFD00440 $ 596
800 L STANDARD ASFD00440 $ 596
1,000 L STANDARD ASFD00440 $ 596
1,200 L STANDARD ASFD00440 $ 596

	» Reliable 40 L/min Dieselflo® pump with
integrated bypass
	» Auto shut-off nozzle prevents overfil l ing
and fuel wastage
	» Earth strap to prevent static build up
when fil l ing tank
DieselSergeant™
Refueling Units
FITTED
WITH
LIQUID
LOCKER
Capacity
(Litres) Description Code RRP*($)
with 12v Pump Kit
600 L 60L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD0600LFB060V1 $ 4,033
800 L 60L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD0800LFB060V1 $ 4,246
1,000 L 60L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD1000LFB060V1 $ 4,458
with Petrol Pump Kit
600 L 210L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD0600LHB210 $ 4,579
800 L 210L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD0800LHB210 $ 4,798
1,000 L 210L/min Pump; 10m Reel DUCD1000LHB210 $ 4,967
The Economic Space Saver
Fits Where
Others Don’t!
with 40L/min Pump

Pad-lockable filler cap No-spill fill system
Filler cap with strainer
Safety chain to prevent loss
Pad-lockable cap
Removable plate allows access to tank
2” suction tube access
DieselCadet™ Transfer Tanks
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions (mm)
 ( L W H )
RRP*($) Baffle System
(Upgrade* $)
Frame Code RRP*($)
(Frame)
DTC00050L 50 L 800 x 430 x 390 $ 345 N / A N / A N / A
DTC00100L 100 L 900 x 450 x 475 $ 518 N / A N / A N / A
DTC00220L 220 L 925 x 710 x 510 $ 581 N / A ASFD00220 $ 504
DTC00400AL 400 L 1620 x 710 x 510 $ 975 N / A ASFD00400A $ 596
DTC00500L 500 L 1250 x 1070 x 580 $ 1,109 $ 338 ASFCA00500 $ 1,951
DTC00600L 600 L 1250 x 1070 x 740 $ 1,311 $ 190 ASFCA00500 $ 1,951
DTC00800L 800 L 1430 x 1220 x 670 $ 1,616 $ 238 ASFCA00800 $ 2,106
DTC01000L 1,000 L 1430 x 1220 x 835 $ 1,777 $ 288 ASFCA00800 $ 2,106
DTC01200L 1,200 L 1720 x 1230 x 840 $ 1,880 $ 333 ASFCA01200 $ 2,206
DTC01500L 1,500 L 1720 x 1230 x 1000 $ 2,343 $ 432 ASFCA01200 $ 2,206
DTC02000L 2,000 L 2150 x 1410 x 870 $ 3,083 $ 475 ASFC02000 $ 1,980
DTC02400L 2,400 L 2150 x 1410 x 1140 $ 3,509 $ 713 ASFC02000 $ 1,980
DTC03000L 3,000 L 2430 x 1540 x 1200 $ 4,813 $ 855 ASFC03000 $ 2,993
DTC04000L 4,000 L 2430 x 1540 x1450 $ 5,538 $ 1,140 ASFC03000 $ 2,993
DTC05000L 5,000 L 2760  x 2000 x 1400 $ 6,527 $ 1,425 ASFC05000 $ 3,942
DTC06000L 6,000 L 2760 x 2000 x 1540 $ 8,321 $ 1,710 ASFC05000 $ 3,942
DTC07000L 7,000 L 3390 x 2250 x 1390 $ 8,843 $ 1,995 ASFC07000 $ 4,998
DTC08000L 8,000 L 3300 x 1900 x 1850 $ 10,884 $ 2,280 ASFC08000 $ 4,998
DTC10000L 10,000 L 3480 x 2250 x 1940 $ 12,921 $ 2,850 ASFC07000 $ 4,998
Without Pump
Choose from a Complete Range of
Diesel Cartage Tanks
DieselCadet™

reach
With SureFit pin
mounting system
Auto shut-off nozzle prevents
overfilling & fuel wastage
Diesel pump
Choose from a range
of 12, 24 & 240 volt
pumps from 40 to 80L/min
flow rate
Choose from a Complete Range of
Diesel Cartage Tanks
DieselCadet™
Transfer Tanks
Code Capacity (Litres) Pump RRP*($)
DUC0600LF045V1 600 L 45 L/min $ 2,007
DUC0600LF060V1 600 L 60 L/min $ 2,228
DUC0800LF045V1 800 L 45 L/min $ 2,301
DUC0800LF060V1 800 L 60 L/min $ 2,520
Code Capacity Litres) Pump RRP*($)
DUC1000LF060V1 1,000 L 60 L/min $ 2,705
DUC1200LF060V1 1,200 L 60 L/min $ 2,930
DUC1500LF060V1 1,500 L 60 L/min $ 3,280
DUC2000LF060V1 2,000 L 60 L/min $ 3,910
DUC2400LF060V1 2,400 L 60 L/min $ 4,379
DUC3000LF060V1 3,000 L 60 L/min $ 5,349
DUC4000LF060V1 4,000 L 60 L/min $ 6,537
DUC5000LF060V1 5,000 L 60 L/min $ 7,546
DUC6000LF060V1 6,000 L 60 L/min $ 9,377
With Pump
D
iesel T
ran

Hot-dip galvanised
steel frame
Road trailers with
Hydraulic brakes
Flow Meter
Add a 10m Spring
Rewind Reel!
CODE: ADHR010M25
$ 1,624*
Spring Rewind ReelFilter
with 60L/min 12v Pump Kit
DieselPatrol15™ Single Axle Trailers
81
On-Farm Trailers (with lights – no brakes)
Code Description RRP*($)
DRX0800LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 800L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 8,120
DRX1000LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1000L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 8,205
DRX1200LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1200L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 8,603
DRX1500LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1500L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 9,061
On-Road Trailers (with lights and brakes)
Code Description RRP*($)
DRQ0800LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 800L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 10,786
DRQ1000LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1000L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 10,907
DRQ1200LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1200L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 11,739
DRQ1500LF060V1 DieselPatrol™ 1500L Trailer with 60L/min 12v Pump $ 12,188
See page 82 for Dual Axle Trailers
D
iesel T
railers
Scan to see
this product
in action!
81
*Prices include GST  |  See page 110 for freight costs
Free Call 1800 816 277 | sales@tti.com.au | www.tti.com.au
Features:
Huge Range of Fit-Out options
DieselPatrol15™ Dual Axle Trailers
*Prices include GST  |  See page 111  for freight costs
On-Farm Trailers (with lights – no brakes)
Code Description RRP*($)
DRXD1200L Farm Sprung Dual Axle Trailer with 1200L tank $ 10,459
DRXD1500L Farm Sprung Dual Axle Trailer with 1500L tank $ 10,908
DRXD2000L Farm Sprung Dual Axle Trailer with 2000L tank $ 11,787
DRXD2400L Farm Sprung Dual Axle Trailer with 2400L tank $ 12,304
DRXD3000L Farm Sprung Dual Axle Trailer with 3000L tank $ 14,515
On-Road Trailers (with lights – with brakes)
Code Description RRP*($)
DRQD1200L On-Road Dual Axle Trailer with 1200L tank $ 14,611
DRQD1500L On-Road Dual Axle Trailer with 1500L tank $ 15,066
DRQD2000L On-Road Dual Axle Trailer with 2000L tank $ 16,119
DRQD2400L On-Road Dual Axle Trailer with 2400L tank $ 16,650
DRQD3000L On-Road Dual Axle Trailer with 3000L tank $ 18,555
On-Farm Trailer with 60L/min Pump;
4-Digit Flow meter & Filter
CODE: DRXD2000L060V1
$ 13,158*